Signet 2724-2726 Series DryLoc pH and ORP Electrodes
*3-2724.090*
1.1 Specifi cations
General
• Compatibility:  2750 Electronics, 2760 Preamplifi er
• Shipping Weight: 0.25 kg (0.55 lb)
• pH Temp Sensor:
• PT1000 versions are compatible with Signet 2750 pH/ORP

For the most up-to-date information, please refer to our website at www.gfsignet.com
3-2724.090  Rev. E  10/11  English  © Georg Fischer Signet LLC 2011
8.0 Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code  Description
3-2724-00 159 001 545 Electrode, pH, fl at, PT1000, ¾ in. NPT
3-2724-01 159 001 546 Electrode, pH, fl at, PT1000, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2724-10 159 001 547 Electrode, pH, fl at, 3K Balco, ¾ in. NPT
3-2724-11 159 001 548 Electrode, pH, fl at, 3K Balco, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2726-00 159 001 553 Electrode, pH, bulb, PT1000, ¾ in. NPT
3-2726-01 159 001 554 Electrode, pH, bulb, PT1000, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2726-10 159 001 555 Electrode, pH, bulb, 3K Balco, ¾ in. NPT
3-2726-11 159 001 556 Electrode, pH, bulb, 3K Balco, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2726-HF-00 159 001 549 Electrode, pH, HF resistant, bulb, PT1000, ¾ in. NPT
3-2726-HF-01 159 001 550 Electrode, pH, HF resistant, bulb, PT1000, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2726-HF-10 159 001 551 Electrode, pH, HF resistant, bulb, 3K Balco, ¾ in. NPT
3-2726-HF-11 159 001 552 Electrode, pH, HF resistant, bulb, 3K Balco, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2726-LC-00 159 001 557 Electrode, pH, bulb, Low Cond, PT1000, ¾ in. NPT
3-2726-LC-01 159 001 558 Electrode, pH, bulb, Low Cond, PT1000, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2726-LC-10 159 001 559 Electrode, pH, bulb, Low Cond, 3K Balco, ¾ in. NPT
3-2726-LC-11 159 001 560 Electrode, pH, bulb, Low Cond, 3K Balco, ISO 7/1 R¾
3-2725-60 159 001 561 Electrode, ORP, fl at, 10 KΩID, ¾ in. NPT
3-2725-61 159 001 562 Electrode, ORP, fl at, 10 KΩID, ISO 7/1 R¾
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code  Description